B No School
1

ua

JSt

First Southern Christian School
2023 - 2024

1/2 Days - K - 6th dismissal at 11:30 a.m.

023

T

W

T

F

13

1

2

3

9

10

11

S
5
12

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

mb

023

er 2
T

F

10

Nl W

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

31

Octo

[N =<

10

15

16

17

22

23

24

27

14
21
28

29

30

31

November 2023

[JENINN

13
19
20
25
27

10

15
22
23-24

15
21
22-29

AUGUST .

Back to School Night - 6:30 p.m.
First Day of School

Coupon Book Kick-off

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day No School
Picture Day

OCTOBER

Grading Day No School

Parent / Teacher Conferencd$2-Day
Parent / Teacher Conferencéso-School
Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:30 a.m.
Harvest FestivalH/2 Day

NOVEMBER

Teacher Professional Development Day
Veteran’'s Day

Roadrunners Hockey Game

Picture Retakes

Thanksgiving Break}/2 Day (close at 3 p.m.)
Thanksgiving BreakNo School

DECEMBER

Christmas Program - 7:00 p.m.
Grading Day No School
Christmas BreakNo School

1-5
8
10
15

22-23

15
20
28

29

1-5
15-19
26

23

JANUARY

Christmas Break

School Resumes

Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:30 a.m.
MLK Jr. Day -No School

FEBRUARY

Spring Pictures

Teacher Professional Development Day
No after care -School closesat 12:00 p.m.
Rodeo DaysNo School

MARCH

Open House /2 Day

Grading Day No School

Color Run 4/2 Day

Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:30 a.m.
Teacher Professional Development Day
No aftercare - School closesat 12:00 p.m.
Good Friday - No School

APRIL

Spring Break

Standardized Testing

Pima County Fair Field Trip

MAY

Spring Program - 7:00 p.m.
Preschool Graduation - 8:45 a.m.
Kindergarten Graduation - 9:45 a.m.
Honors Awards Chapel &

6" Grade Graduation - 11:00 a.m.
Last Day of School - 1/2 Day

School Days 180
First Semester 91
Second Semester 89

January 2024
V| /\

2122|2324 |25 26| 27
28|29 30]31
February 2024
simM|Tlw]T|F]S
1| 21]s
a|ls5]le|7]8]9]10

10| 11

17| 18

24| 25

31

April 2024

SIM]|TI|W|T

78] 9f1wof11|12]13
14 [15 |16 |17]18 |19 |20
21| 22| 23|24[ 25| 26 | 27
28| 29| 30
May 2024

sim|{T|Ww|[T]|E]S

1 3|4
5167 10| 11
12| 1314 15[ 16|17 ] 18
19)20f21|22|23|24] 25
26|27|28|29|30]31

Updated 02/16/23



