No School

First Southern Christian School

2023 - 2024

9

21

22-23

School Days 180 First Semester 91 **Second Semester 89**

1/2 Days - K - 6th dismissal at 11:30 a.m.

4

20

August 2023									
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

	AUGUST .
4	Back to School Night - 6:30 p.m.
7	First Day of School
23	Coupon Book Kick-off

	<u>JANUARY</u>
1-5	Christmas Break
8	School Resumes
10	Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:30 a.m.
15	MLK Jr. Day - No School
	•

	January 2024									
1	S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5	6			
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
	28	29	30	31						

September 2023								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	31		

SEPTEMBER Labor Day - No School
Picture Day

FEBRUARY		Fe	ebru	uary	20	24	
Spring Pictures	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
Teacher Professional Development Day					1	2	3
No aftercare -School closes at 12:00 p.m. Rodeo Days - No School	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Rodeo Days - 110 School	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29		

October 2023								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

	<u>OCTOBER</u>
13	Grading Day - No School
19	Parent / Teacher Conferences - 1/2 Day
20	Parent / Teacher Conferences - No School
25	Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:30 a.m.
27	Harvest Festival - 1/2 Day

NOVEMBER

	MARCH
1	Open House - 1/2 Day
8	Grading Day - No School
15	Color Run - 1/2 Day
20	Honors Chapel (3rd - 6th) 9:30 a.m.
28	Teacher Professional Development Day
	No aftercare - School closes at 12:00 p.m.
29	Good Friday - No School

		Mar	ch 2	202 ₄	4	
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

November 2023								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

3	Teacher Professional Development Day
10	Veteran's Day
	Roadrunners Hockey Game
15	Picture Retakes
22	Thanksgiving Break - 1/2 Day (close at 3 p.m.)
23-24	Thanksgiving Break - No School
	<u>DECEMBER</u>
15	Christmas Program - 7:00 p.m.

1-5 15-19 26	APRIL Spring Break Standardized Testing Pima County Fair Field Trip
	MAY

April 2024						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

December 2023						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						
					•	

15 21 22-29	<u>DECEMBER</u> Christmas Program - 7:00 p.m. Grading Day - No School Christmas Break - No School	3 22
		23

	MAY
3	Spring Program - 7:00 p.m.
22	Preschool Graduation - 8:45 a.m.
	Kindergarten Graduation - 9:45 a.m.
	Honors Awards Chapel &
	6 th Grade Graduation - 11:00 a.m.
23	Last Day of School - 1/2 Day
	·

May 2024							
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		